
Ron Smithson
Director of Field Sales
 Contact Us

Kevin Hyer
Director of International Sales
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Jim Carretta
Nichole Lascow

Canada
Robb Soriano
Erica Steimel
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Brian David
Director of Sales - Canada
 Contact Us

Kari Emery
International Sales Specialist
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Donald Roseman
Vice President, Retail Sales
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International Sales Map

Pacific NW | Mid-West
Trent Shaw
Nichole Lascow Northeast

Jason Rice
Frank Domenico

Great Lakes
Nancy Rohlen
Frank Domenico

South
Marsha Wood
Nichole Lascow

 Contact Us

Latin America
Bryan Roman

North & South America

mailto:Ron.Smithson@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Ron%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5176%20ext.%2035176.
mailto:kevin.hyer@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Kevin%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5730.%20%20
mailto:marsha.wood@ingramcontent.com, nichole.lascow@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20South&body=You%20can%20contact%20Marsha%20via%20phone%20at%20615)%20663-2658%20and%20Nichole%20Lascow%20at%20(615)%20213-3022.
mailto:brian.david@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Brian%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5215
mailto:kari.emery@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Kari%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5743
mailto:donald.roseman@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Donald%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5440.%20%20
mailto:Jason.Rice@ingramcontent.com,frank.domenico@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20Northeast&body=You%20can%20contact%20Jason%20via%20phone%20at%20(732)%20600-5949%20and%20Frank%20at(615)%20213-3024%20ext.%2033024.
mailto:Nancy.Rohlen@ingramcontent.com,frank.domenico@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20Great%20Lakes&body=You%20can%20contact%20Nancy%20via%20phone%20at%20(773)%20506-2587%20and%20Frank%20at%20(615)%20213-3024%20ext.%2033024.
mailto:robb.soriano@ingramcontent.com, erica.steimel@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20Canada&body=You%20can%20contact%20Robb%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5742%20and%20Erica%20at%20(615)%20213-5427.
mailto:Trent.Shaw@ingramcontent.com, nichole.lascow@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20Pacific%20NW%20%7C%20Mid-West&body=You%20can%20contact%20Trent%20via%20phone%20at%20(206)%20604-4217%20and%20Nichole%20Lascow%20at%20(615)%20213-3022.
mailto:Jim.Carretta@ingramcontent.com, nichole.lascow@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry%3A%20California%20%7C%20West&body=You%20can%20contact%20Jim%20via%20phone%20at%20(916)%20989-0280%20and%20Nichole%20Lascow%20at%20(615)%20213-3022.
mailto:bryan.roman@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Bryan%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5724.%20%20
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Ireland, UK, Middle East 
& Northern Africa
Mark Hunt

International Sales Map
Europe, Africa, Asia & Australia

 Contact Us

Australia, New Zealand, 
Southeast Asia & Japan
Tessa Spring

 Contact Us

Europe
David Pagendam

 Contact Us

India & South Africa 
Bryan Roman

mailto:mark.hunt@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Mark%20via%20phone%20at%20%2B44%20773%20608%203322.%20%20
mailto:tessa.spring@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry
mailto:david.pagendam@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20David%20via%20phone%20at%20%2B44-7768-094883.
mailto:bryan.roman@ingramcontent.com?subject=Sales%20Rep%20Inquiry&body=You%20can%20contact%20Bryan%20via%20phone%20at%20(615)%20213-5724.%20%20

